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75 Bertmount Ave

Toronto Ontario M4M2X8

List: $999,000 For: Sale

SPIS: N Taxes: $4,400.88 / 2018 DOM: 0

Semi-Detached

2-Storey

Front On: E

Acre: < .50

Rms: 7

Bedrooms: 2

Washrooms: 2

1x3x2nd, 1x3xLower

Lot: 20 x 80 Feet Irreg: Joint R O W Of 3', 62' Long (Mutual Driv

MLS#: E4366499 Contract Date: 2/24/2019 Possession: April 1st PIN#: 210510070

# Room Level Length (ft) Width (ft) Description

1 Living Main 24.99 x 14.17 Combined W/Dining Hardwood Floor Crown Moulding

2 Dining Main 24.99 x 14.17 Combined W/Living Bay Window Open Concept

3 Kitchen Main 14.40 x 10.76 Eat-In Kitchen Stone Counter W/O To Deck

4 Foyer Main French Doors Mirrored Closet Crown Moulding

5 Master 2nd 14.92 x 13.15 Cathedral Ceiling Double Closet Hardwood Floor

6 2nd Br 2nd 14.92 x 10.76 W/W Closet French Doors W/O To Sundeck

7 Bathroom 2nd Tile Floor Soaker Pedestal Sink

8 Rec Bsmt 23.75 x 11.41 W/W Closet W/O To Garden Open Concept

9 Bathroom Bsmt 3 Pc Bath Wainscoting Tile Floor

10 Laundry Bsmt 8.76 x 8.50 Tile Floor Finished Sump Pump

Toronto E01 South Riverdale Toronto 120-23-S

Dir/Cross St: Pape/ Queen St E

Kitchens: 1

Fam Rm: N

Basement: Fin W/O

Fireplace/Stv: Y

Heat: Forced Air / Gas

A/C: Central Air

Central Vac: N

Apx Age: 100+

Apx Sqft: 1100-1500

Assessment:

POTL:

POTL Mo Fee:

Elevator/Lift: N

Laundry Lev: Lower

Phys Hdcap-Eqp:

Exterior: Brick

Drive: Mutual

Gar/Gar Spcs: None / 0.0

Drive Park Spcs: 0

Tot Prk Spcs: 0.0

UFFI: No

Pool: None

Energy Cert:

Cert Level:

GreenPIS:

Prop Feat: Library, Park, Place Of

Worship, Public Transit, School

Zoning: R2Z2

Cable TV:

Hydro:

Gas:

Phone:

Water: Municipal

Water Supply:

Sewer: Sewers

Spec Desig: Unknown

Farm/Agr:

Waterfront:

Retirement: N

Oth Struct: Garden Shed

Client Remks: Listed Early Due To Demand. Pro Photos Tues.| The Wide Frontage And High Ceilings Contribute To The Openness And Grandeur Of

This Fully Renovated With Almost 1,900Sf Of Living Space. Two Spacious Bedrooms, The Master With A Bay And Vaulted Ceilings; Fully Updated,

Warm, Homey. Open Concept Chef's Kitchen With Peninsula And Picture Window Walks Out To New Raised Deck W Storage And Cobblestone Rear

Yard. Too Many Upgrades To List (Dnld)

Extras: Updates Include Roof, Ac, Furnace, Exterior Doors, Windows, Sump And Battery Backup, Rear Decking And Storage, Landscaping, Lowered

Basement, Fully Finished W Laundry. Included Window Coverings, Elfs, Water Softener, Alarm, Kids Playhouse

Listing Contracted With: BOSLEY REAL ESTATE LTD., BROKERAGE Ph: 416-465-7527

Prepared by: TREVOR MAXWELL BOND, Salesperson

BOSLEY REAL ESTATE LTD., BROKERAGE

169 Danforth Avenue, Toronto, ON M4K1N2 416-465-7527
Printed on 02/24/2019 2:23:17 PM

Toronto Real Estate Board (TREB) assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any information shown. Copyright TREB 2019
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75 BERTMOUNT AVENUE

Overview
Roll Number 1904082090036000000
Legal Description PLAN 462E PT LOTS 42 & 43

Building Type: Semi Detached
Lot Size:		  20’ x 80’
Year Built: 		  1913
Walk Score: 	  	 94 Walk Score
Bike Score:		  97 Bike Score
Transit Score: 		  92 Transit Score

Utility Bill (water, bins, solid waste)	 $337.10 (last 3 months)
Tax Year 2018:			   	 $4,400.88

Notable Updates:
To many to List
See Features

Inclusions
•	 Washer
•	 Dryer
•	 Dishwasher
•	 Fridge
•	 Stove
•	 All electric light fixtures
•	 All HVAC Gas and Burner Equipment
•	 Window Coverings
•	 Water Softener
•	 Kids Playhouse
•	 Ductless AC
•	 Water Softener
•	 Ethynol Fire Place
•	 Entrance Coat Rack
•	 Central AC
•	 WR Baskets
•	 Chalk Board

Exclusions
•	 Hot Water Heater Is A Rental

Errors And Omissions Can Happen, 
Please Confirm Any Critical Information. 



75 BERTMOUNT AVENUE

•	 New Exterior Door And Frame With A Camber 
Top Brick Mold And Lion Head Doorknocker 
2014, $8,500

•	 All New Windows & Doors
•	 Roman Blinds
•	 Custom Wood Return Air Grating
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